
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
33 
65 
41 
29 
21 
19 
1 
3 

212 
99 
34 
47 
89 
31 

180 
77 
7 

Class 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 

Name 
VICTOR TIERI 
GABRIEL FERNANDES 
NICOLAS AMARAL 
ENRICCO ABREU 
YASSIN ABOOBAKAR 
ANNA LUIZA 
GUILHERME GARCIA 
NAIM SALEH 
DIOGO CRUZ 
DUDU PAGLIARO 
JOÃO GUEDES 
GUI BITTENCOURT 
RICK GOTTEMS 
GABRIEL ZANINOTO 
LUIS LOPES 
ENRICO MARTINHO 
GABRIEL FANTOZZI 

Laps 
21 
16 
22 
20 
22 
19 
18 
23 
22 
20 
19 
17 
14 
21 
23 
12 
22 

Best Tm 
44.328 
44.480 
44.640 
44.657 
44.757 
44.764 
44.899 
44.945 
45.003 
45.027 
45.036 
45.195 
45.209 
45.353 
45.499 
45.597 
46.237 

Diff 

0.152 
0.312 
0.329 
0.429 
0.436 
0.571 
0.617 
0.675 
0.699 
0.708 
0.867 
0.881 
1.025 
1.171 
1.269 
1.909 

Gap 

0.152 
0.160 
0.017 
0.100 
0.007 
0.135 
0.046 
0.058 
0.024 
0.009 
0.159 
0.014 
0.144 
0.146 
0.098 
0.640 

In Lap 
8 
9 
8 
8 

16 
16 
16 
22 
16 
20 
12 
16 
6 
7 
6 
8 

16 

2nd Best 
44.345 
44.494 
44.641 
44.706 
44.764 
44.836 
45.029 
44.976 
45.007 
45.081 
45.072 
45.302 
45.322 
45.369 
45.505 
45.617 
46.259 

2nd Lap 
10 
10 
10 
7 

20 
19 
12 
17 
22 
15 
6 
8 
7 

21 
20 
9 

13 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 8a Etapa 
F4 JUNIOR 

3o TREINO - F4 JUNIOR 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:13:24 

ALDEIA DA SERRA  1,020 km 

15/09/2023 08:14 


